®

84/ a From Blackrock Towards Newcastle @

An Charraig Dhubh, Grainseach an Déin, Caban tSile, Ghleann Bhride (Staisiun Luas), Bré, An
Caislean Nua

Monday to Friday

Buses leave Blackrock 07:10 07:30a 08:00 08:302 09:00 09:30a 10:00
terminus at Bray 07:10 08:00 08:15a 08:50 09:35z 09:50 10:20a 10:50
Greystones 07:25 08:25 09:10 10:05 11:05
Kilcoole 07:35 08:35 09:20 10:15 11:15
Newcastle 07:45 08:45 09:30 10:25 11:25
Blackrock 10.15h 11:00k 12:00 13:00 14:00k 14:30: 15:00 16:00
Bray 11.45n 11:50k 12:45 13:50 14:50« 15:20t 15:50 16:50
Greystones 12:05k 13:05 14:05 15:05« 15:40t 16:10 17:10
Kilcoole 12:15k 13:15 14:15 15:15« 15:50t 16:20 17:20
Newcastle 12:25k 13:25 14:25 15:25k 16:00t 16:30 17:30
Blackrock 16:20a 17:00 17:20a 18:00« 19:00 19:20k 20:20 21:20
Bray 17:25a 17:50 18:25a 18:50«k 19:50 20:00k 21:00 22:00
Greystones 18:15 19:10k 20:05 20:25k 21:20 22:20
Route Variations Kilcoole 18:25 19:20k 20:15 20:35k 21:30 22:30
a From Blackrock Newcastle 18:35 19:30k 20:25 20:45k 21:40 22:40
Towards Bray Rail
Station. Blackrock 22:20 23:30
e % Bray 23:00 00:10
h 8daoperates . Greystones 23:20 00:20
Hospital towards Kilcoole 23:30 00:30
Bray Rail Station.
t Term time only Newcastle 23:40 00:40

Blackrock » 10mins » Deans Grange » 5mins » Cabinteely » 5mins » Brides Glen (Luas Station) » 10mins » Bray

» 40mins » Newcastle

All times are off peak estimates

«
»

Fare stages 38 62 Blackrock Temple Road 5050 Loughlinstown Hospital

3961 Stradbrook Rd. (Newtown Park Ave.) 51 49 Shankill Church

40 60 Stradbrook 52 48 Shankill (The Gap)

41 59 Deans Grange Rd. (Springhill Park) 53 47 Crinkin Lane

42 58 Deans Grange Cemetery 54 46 Crinkin Church

43 57 Deans Grange Cross 5545 Woodbrook Golf Club

44 56 Cornelscourt 56 44 Old Connaught

4555 Monaloe Corner 57 43 Sunnybank

46 54 Cabinteely Village 58 42 Bray Rail Station

47 53 Bray Rd. (Marley) 5941 Putland Rd. (The Vevay)

48 52 Beechgrove Cottages 6040 Boghall Rd.

49 51 Loughlinstown (Cullenswood Rd.) 6139 Lord Meath's Gate
Fare For further information on stages and fares please visit www.dublinbus.ie
Information
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84/ a From Blackrock Towards Newcastle

An Charraig Dhubh, Grainseach an Déin, Caban tSile, Ghleann Bhride (Staisiun Luas), Bré,

An Caislean Nua

e

Saturday

Buses leave Blackrock 06:40 07:40 09:00 10:40k 11:30 12:35k 14:00 15:05

terminus at Bray 07:30 08:30 09:45 11:25« 12:20 13:25k 14:50 16:00
Greystones 07:40 08:40 10:00 11:40k 12:35 13:40k 15:05 16:15
Kilcoole 07:45 08:45 10:05 11:45k 12:40 13:45k 15:10 16:20
Newcastle 07:55 08:50 10:10 11:50k 12:45 13:50k 15:15 16:25
Blackrock 16:20k 17:35 18:40k 19:55 21:00 22:00 23:30
Bray 17:10k 18:20 19:30k 20:45 21:50 22:50 00:10
Greystones 17:25k 18:35 19:45k 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:20
Kilcoole 17:30k 18:40 19:50k 21:05 22:05 23:05 00:25
Newcastle 17:40k 18:45 19:55k 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:30
Sunday
Blackrock 10:35 11:45 12:55« 14:15 15:20 16:25k 17:45 18:50
Bray 11:15 12:25 13:35k 14:55 16:00 17:05k 18:25 19:30
Greystones 11:40 12:45 13:55k 15:15 16:20 17:25« 18:45 19:50
Kilcoole 11:45 12:50 14:00« 15:20 16:25 17:30k 18:50 19:55
Newcastle 11:50 12:55 14:05« 15:25 16:30 17:35k 18:55 20:00
Blackrock 19:55k 21:05 22:05 23:30
Bray 20:35k 21:45 22:45 00:00

Route Variations

k Operates via Sea Greystones 20:55k 22:05 23:00 00:15

Rd, Kilcoole. Kilcoole 21:00k 22:10 23:05 00:20
Newcastle 21:05« 22:15 23:10 00:25

Blackrock » 10mins » Deans Grange » 5mins » Cabinteely » 5mins » Brides Glen (Luas Station) » 10mins » Bray » 40mins »

Newcastle
All times are off peak estimates

Fare stages 38 62 Blackrock Temple Road 50 50 Loughlinstown Hospital

39 61 Stradbrook Rd. (Newtown Park Ave.) 51 49 Shankill Church

40 60 Stradbrook 52 48 Shankill (The Gap)

4159 Deans Grange Rd. (Springhill Park) 5347 Crinkin Lane

42 58 Deans Grange Cemetery 54 46 Crinkin Church

43 57 Deans Grange Cross 5545 Woodbrook Golf Club

44 56 Cornelscourt 56 44 Old Connaught

4555 Monaloe Corner 57 43 Sunnybank

46 54 Cabinteely Village 58 42 Bray Rail Station

47 53 Bray Rd. (Marley) 59 41 Putland Rd. (The Vevay)

48 52 Beechgrove Cottages 60 40 Boghall Rd.

49 51 Loughlinstown (Cullenswood Rd.) 6139 Lord Meath's Gate
Fare

. For further information on stages and fares please visit www.dublinbus.ie

Information
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84/a

Buses leave
terminus at

Route Variations

a From Bray Rail
Station Towards
Blackrock

k Operates via Sea
Rd, Kilcoole

h 84a operates
from Bray Rail

Station towards St.

Vincent's Hospital
t Term time only

®

From Newcastle Towards Blackrock

e

An Caislean Nua, Bré, Ghleann Bhride (Staisiun Luas), Caban tSile, Grainseach an Déin,
An Charraig Dhubh

Monday to Friday

Newcastle 05:00 05:55 06:50k 07:20kt 07:50
Kilcoole 05:05 06:00 06:55k 07:25kt 07:55
Greystones 05:20 06:15 07:15k 07:40kt 08:15
Bray 05:45 06:40 06:55a 07:20a 07:40k 08:15h 08:20k:08:40
Blackrock 06:25 07:20 07:30a 08:15a 08:30k 09:15h 09:20k:09:30
Newcastle 09:10 09:50 10:50k 11:50 12:50k 13:50
Kilcoole 09:15 09:55 10:55k 11:55 12:55k 13:55
Greystones 09:35 10:10 11:10k 12:10 13:10k 14:10
Bray 09:35n 09:50 10:20h 10:40 11:45« 12:40 13:40k 14:40
Blackrock 10:10n 10:30 11:00n 11:20 12:25k 13:20 14:20k 15:20
Newcastle 14:50k 15:50 16:20t 16:50k
Kilcoole 14:55k 15:55 16:25t 16:55k
Greystones 15:10k 16:10 16:40t 17:10k

Bray 15:30a 15:40k 16:20a 16:40 17:10t 17:25a 17:50k 18:25a
Blackrock 16:10a 16:20k 17:20a 17:30 18:15a 18:40k 19:15a
Newcastle 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50

Kilcoole 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55

Greystones 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10

Bray 18:40 19:40 20:35 21:30 22:40 23:30

Blackrock 19:30 20:20 21:15 22:10 23:20 00:00

Newcastle » 40mins » Bray » 10mins » Brides Glen (Luas Station) » 5mins » Cabinteely » 5mins » Deans Grange » 10mins »

Blackrock

All times are off peak estimates

Fare stages

v A
v a

6139
60 40
59 41
58 42
57 43
56 44
5545
54 46
53 47
52 48
5149
5050

Lord Meath's Gate
Boghall Rd.

Putland Rd. (The Vevay)

Bray Rail Station
Sunnybank
Old Connaught

Woodbrook Golf Club

Crinkin Church
Crinkin Lane
Shankill (The Gap)
Shankill Church

Loughlinstown Hospital

49 51
4852
47 53
46 54
4555
4456
4357
4258
4159
40 60
39 61
3862

Loughlinstown (Cullenswood Rd.)
Beechgrove Cottages

Bray Rd. (Marley)

Cabinteely Village

Monaloe Corner

Cornelscourt

Deans Grange Cross

Deans Grange Cemetery

Deans Grange Rd. (Springhill Park)
Stradbrook

Stradbrook Rd. (Newtown Park Ave.)
Blackrock Temple Road

Fare
Information

For further information on stages and fares please visit www.dublinbus.ie
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84/ a From Newcastle Towards Blackrock

An Caislean Nua, Bré, Ghleann Bhride (Staisiun Luas), Caban tSile, Grainseach an Déin, An

Charraig Dhubh

e

Saturday

Buses leave

terminus at Newcastle 05:15 06:05 07:20 08:40k 09:50 10:50k 12:15 13:20 14:20k
Kilcoole 05:20 06:10 07:25 08:45k 09:55 10:55k 12:20 13:25 14:25k
Greystones 05:35 06:25 07:40 09:10« 10:10 11:10k 12:40 13:40 14:40k
Bray 05:55 06:45 08:05 09:20k 10:30 11:45k 12:55 14:05 15:05k
Blackrock 06:30 07:25 08:45 10:00k 11:10 12:25k 13:35 14:45 15:45k
Newcastle 15:45 16:50 18:20 19:15k 20:20 21:50 22:50 23:30
Kilcoole 15:50 16:55 18:25 19:20k 20:25 21:55 22:55 23:35
Greystones 16:10 17:10 18:40 19:40k 20:40 22:10 23:10 23:50
Bray 16:30 17:40 19:00 19:55k 21:05 22:30 23:30 00:10
Blackrock 17:10 18:20 19:40 20:35k 20:40 23:05 00:00
Sunday
Newcastle 08:55k 10:00 11:00kx 12:25 13:30 14:35 15:55k 17:00
Kilcoole 09:00« 10:05 11:05k 12:30 13:35 14:40 16:00« 17:05
Greystones 09:15« 10:20 11:20k 12:45 13:50 14:55 16:15« 17:20
Bray 09:30k 10:40 11:50k 13:05 14:10 15:20 16:35k 17:40
Blackrock 10:00k 11:10 12:20k 13:35 14:40 15:50 17:05k 18:10
Newcastle 18:05 19:25 20:30 21:35 22:55 283:30
Kilcoole 18:10 19:30 20:35 21:40 23:00 23:35

Foute Variations Greystones 18:25 19:45 20:50 21:55 23:15 283:50

k Operates via Sea Bray 18:50 20:05 21:10 22:20 23:30 00:05

Rd, Kilcoole Blackrock 19:20 20:35 21:40 22:50 00:00

Newcastle » 40mins » Bray » 10mins » Brides Glen (Luas Station) » 5mins » Cabinteely » 5mins » Deans Grange » 10mins »

Blackrock

All times are off peak estimates

«
»

6139 Lord Meath's Gate

Fare stages
6040 Boghall Rd.

59 41 Putland Rd. (The Vevay)
58 42 Bray Rail Station

57 43 Sunnybank
56 44 Old Connaught

5545 Woodbrook Golf Club

54 46 Crinkin Church
53 47 Crinkin Lane

52 48 Shankill (The Gap)

5149 Shankill Church

50 50 Loughlinstown Hospital

49 51
48 52
47 53
46 54
4555
44 56
43 57
42 58
41 59
40 60
39 61
38 62

Loughlinstown (Cullenswood Rd.)
Beechgrove Cottages

Bray Rd. (Marley)

Cabinteely Village

Monaloe Corner

Cornelscourt

Deans Grange Cross

Deans Grange Cemetery

Deans Grange Rd. (Springhill Park)
Stradbrook

Stradbrook Rd. (Newtown Park Ave.)
Blackrock Temple Road

Fare For further information on stages and fares please visit www.dublinbus.ie

Information

Version TT 8.2 Tel (01) 873 4222
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